Allsvenskan 2023 - Division 2

Plac

1

2

24
25
26
27
28

44
45
46
47
48

64
65

Poiing

1,05
0,35
0,90
0,29
0,86

0,04
0,80
0,00
0,77
-0,10

0,77
-0,97
0,76
-1,21
0,75

0,74
0,73
0,73
0,72
0,70

0,70
0,64
0,61
0,61
0,58

0,57
0,56
0,55
0,53
0,49

0,48
0,48
0,48
0,47
0,47

0,46
0,45
0,45
0,45
0,45

0,44
0,43
0,43
0,42
0,40

0,40
0,39
0,38
0,38
0,30

0,30
0,28
0,28
0,28
0,27

0,26
0,23
0,21
0,21
0,20

0,19
0,18
0,16
0,16
0,14

0,12
0,10
0,10
0,10
0,08

0,08
0,08

Namn

Hakan Johansson

Jenny Evelius-Nohrén

Robert Bick - Per Ostlund Mitchell
Asa Jonsson

Matteo Nordqvist - Joakim Johansson

Christer Enkvist

Perry Sjoberg - Jan Gutenwik
Kjell Karlsson

Tommy Svensson

Eva Glans

Thomas Brehmer

Arne Lindqvist

Petter Bengtsson - Pierre Thunstrom
Mikael Olsson

Tobias Bern

Torgild Olsson
Peter Knudsen
Kjell Hedman
Leif Svenzon
Jakob Johansson

Johan Wedeen

Lars Kennethsson - Per Jansson
Roger Nyman

Goran Linerudt - Niclas Johansson
Stefan Jonsson

Per Jephson - Sven Barbus
Sten-Sture Gillestrom

Rolf Bengtsson - Andreas Konyves
Ullabritt Goldberg - Lars Goldberg
Ingemar Assarsjo - Stefan Asgarden

Louise Hallqvist - Ylva Johansson
Henrik Morin

Gunnar Sjokvist

Anders Enstrom - Leif Norén
Leif Freij

Rolf Nyman

David Bryder - Géran Lindberg
Per Lindstrém

Staffan Hed

Agneta Svahn - Pia Olofsson

Dan Bylund - Helena Stromberg
Benny Karlsson

Hans Johansson

Johan Karlsson - Johannes Matsson
Klaus Claassen

Rolf Back

Anders Landmark - Leif Lundberg
Anders Blomé

Fredrik Wahlberg - Johan Wahlberg
Bjorn Alenfalk

Markus Hedstrém - Torbjorn Olsson
Magnus Barkskog

Jan-Erik Asmo - Ronny Ovesson Ejnell
Michael Lemborn

Rudi Knutson - Leif Andréasson

Leif Karlsson

Henrik Malmsten

Torbjorn Gustavsson - Per Clarin
Petra Svantesson

Ulf Nohrén

Jons Johansson - Tomas Scott
Lennart Fredriksson

Mikael Westerlund - Carl Ek
Mikael Blomqvist

Kent Karlsson - Thomas Axenbratt

Mats Johansson - Robert Larsson
Hugo Jorgensen

Thomas Samuelsson

Johnny Ivarsson

Ivar Holmquist - Anders Blomqvist

Bo Lind
Rune Johansson

Bridgebrothers

Lag

Vixjobridgen, Prefabsystem
Uppsalabridgen, Schakalerna
BK Lyx, Bunk
Sundsvallsbridgen, Kent
Uppsalabridgen, Falkens vingar

Sundsvallsbridgen, Kent
Malmé BK, STG
Lindesbergs BS
Kungshamns BK

Tjorns BK

Orebridgen, Bern
Visbybridgen

Luled BK , Petter
Kungshamns BK
Orebridgen, Bern

BK Falkenberg, Rockfolket
Katrineholm BA, Pass
Uppsalabridgen, Schakalerna
Orebridgen, Bern
Uppsalabridgen, Falkens vingar

Uddevalla BF, Kent

BK Falkenberg, Rockfolket
Kungshamns BK
Lindesbergs BS
Vixjobridgen, Prefabsystem

IFK Karlskrona, Bernt
Uppsalabridgen, Schakalerna
BK S:t Erik, LOVOSHOVO
BK S:t Erik, Team Sur Mer
BK Lyx, Bunk

BK S:t Erik, Olrog
Vixjobridgen, Prefabsystem
Vixjobridgen, Prefabsystem
Luled BK , Petter

Ryds BK, Roger

Visbybridgen

Lunds BK, Boney M
Katrineholm BA, Pass
Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna
Vixjobridgen, Svahn

Uppsalabridgen, Schakalerna
Smedstadens BK, S:t Eskil
Visbybridgen

Orebridgen, Bern

Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna

Uddevalla BF, Kent

Lulea BK , Petter
Uppsalabridgen, Schakalerna
BK S:t Erik, LOVOSHOVO
Uppsalabridgen, Falkens vingar

Amals BS, Hulta
Ludvikabygdens BK, Barkskog
BK Centrum, Bo

BK Falkenberg, Rockfolket
Kungshamns BK

Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson
Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna

BK S:t Erik, Olrog

Tjorns BK

Uppsalabridgen, Schakalerna

Sydjamten

Smedstadens BK, S:t Eskil
BK Everfresh, Ljungblad
Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna
Uddevalla BF, Kent

Uppsalabridgen, Bill & Bull
Boras BA, Thomas
Boréis BA, Thomas
Boréis BA, Thomas
Uppsalabridgen, Bill & Bull

Nykopings BS, Bosse
Vixjobridgen, Inge

Hvl

—_

[ N N

10

12

18

16
18

15
13

16
15

1:1

2,57

0,94

0,17

-0,27

0,17
-0,27

0,44
0,27
0,43

-0,12

-0,07
2,57

0,68
0,43

0,91
-0,20

-1,30
0,99
0,21

-0,43
-0,94
0,27
0,53
0,94

2,86
0,94

1,37
0,53

-0,12
0,81

-091
0,18

2,63
0,69
0,56
-0,44
0,20

-0,81
-0,56

1,46
1,48
1,87
0,78
0,70

-1,48

-1,48

0,18

0,25
1,30

1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2 41
2,38 1,27 0,52 0,72 0,13 2,05
-0,05 -1,36

2,32 1,95 -0,35 0,12

0,51 0,09 -1,19 0,78 -1,18

1,24 2,21 -1,13 2,50 0,15 2,01
-0,48
-2,60
1,24

0,91 -0.40 0,32

2,21 -1,13 2,50 0,15 2,01
1,92 -0,19
2,10 -0,71
0,71

1,04 1,03
1,66 -0,37 1,54
-0,40

-0,12 -0,37

1,63 0,50 -0,06
1,95 -0,05
-2,60 0,51
0,03 1,51
2,38 -0,81

1,94 1,08 1,18
0,63 -0,13

0,09 -1,19 0,78 -1,18
0,71 1,17 -0,83
0,86 -0,63 -1,04 0,36

1,20
0,40

0,05
0,71

0,19 1,10 1,45 0,68

0,41 1,34
2,60 -0,04

1,13
0,43

1,21 0,68 0,80
0,75 0,16 -0,27

2,71 -0,82

-095 1,27
-0,50

2,44

0,52
2,03
0,25

0,72 0,13 2,05

1,31 -0,78
-1,61 1,31 1,91 1,19
0,49 0,77 -0,04 -1,40
0,81 -0,52 0,36 -1,45
2,10 -0,71 -0,37 1,54
-0,19 1,60 0,83
0,73 -0,54 2,24 -0,36

2,05
0,10
-1,20
0,45

0,74

1,07
-0,64
-1,07
-0,10
-1,20

-0,28 -1,01 0,66 1,28

2,65 -0,80
0,77 -0,04 22,13
0,80 1,75 -1,17 -1,33
-0,19 1,60 0,83

1,81
0,25

1,63
-0,93

0,50 -0,06
0,26

092 1,15 0,75

2,59 0,90 0,36 0,37 1,33

1,02 -0,12 -0,37 0,29 -1,28

1,94 1,08
0,00

1,18
2,36

1,06
1,39
0,43 0,18 -0,41 1,65 -0,93 0,27
0,79 0,36 -1,21 -0,56
-0,63 0,10 1,19 3,40 -0,53
1,92 -0,19 1,04 1,03
2,00 0,85 0,35 -3,40 1,32

0,31

-2,22

0,48 -0,92
0,75

0,28
0,41
1,15

0,37

-1,06 -0,16 -0,50
0,75 -0,05 -1,36
-0,55-0,49 1,06 0,00 -0,32 2,01
1,13 -1,60 2,65 -0,80
2,78 -1,65 -0,85 0,66
0,33 -0,36 2,59

2,80 0,18 -1,12 1,49 -1,32

1,01
1,37
-1,39 0,79 -0,75 -0,66 0,82
0,80 -0,50 -0,18

0,80 -0,50 -0,18
-0,47 1,20

1,92 1,61 -1,51
1,92 1,61 -1,51
0,05 1,29

0,64 -0,13

4:2 5:1 52 6:1

1,83

0,78
2,71

0,78

-0,09
0,48

-0,07
1,43
0,09

-1,74

-2,45

0,71
-0,88
-0,88

0,53
1,14

-0,09

0,32
0,56
0,32

0,06
-0,79
1,14

-0,55
0,98
-0,09

0,53

1,13

0,17
0,05

0,33

-0,73
-0,40
0,73

-0,36
2,47

-1,64
0,36
0,57

-0,55

0,71
1,37
-0,56

1,34
1,64
0,55
0,06
-1,34

0,53
0,71

0,29
-1,64
1,00
-3,00
-0,46

-0,05
-0,05

0,36

1,17 0,13 1,95-1,26 -0,02 1,74 2,05 -0,47

1,66

0,04

0,09

0,14

-0,85
2,55

-0,37

0,94
0,13
-1,17

0,70
2,26
-1,37
1,40
-0,62

297
0,70
2,73
1,40

1,87
2,12
-2,22
-1,40
-0,13

-0,09
-0,73
-0,46
1,78
0,29

0,79
0,79

2,02

6:2 7:1

1,90 1,97 0,40
-0,51 -1,25
4,35 0,08 0,49

-0,50
1,03 1,26
0,67 -0,44 1,11
1,10 -0,62 -1,02

-0,97
2,14 1,25

-0,74 0,65 1,57

1,88
0,58
0,65
0,26

2,23
1,63

2,44

-0,39 0,60
0,67 -0,44

0,13 1,95

-0,75 -0,67 -1,12
0,53 0,58
0,09 3,04 -0,50
-0,11 0,29
1,01 -0,25

0,97 -0,43

1,09 -0,65 -1,26
-0,13

-097 1,62 -0,16
1,00 -0,02

1,72 -0,29 -2,23

0,64 -0,26

1,62 -0,16
2,37 -1,17 1,10
0,11 -0,52 0,64

1,88 0,62 -0,04
0,51 0,07
0,66
1,54
2,44

1,11 -0,99
1,16 0,26

-1,80 -2,01
0,74 1,17
1,56 -1,50 0,09
-1,03 -0,72 -0,97
-0,04 -0,37 1,31

-0,49

-0,13 0,65 0,49
0,11 -0,52 0,64
2,96 -1,62 1,94

0,66
-1,16 -0,08 -0,54
0,04 0,44 1,06
1,72 -0,29 -2,23
-1,10 0,32 -0,40

0,50
1,80 0,53 1,02
1,80 0,53 1,02

0,12 -0,45

0,26 2,50 -2,44 0,85 1,22 -0,20 -0,09 0,99
-2,38 2,20 -0,73 -1,31 0,49 1,02 -0,88 -0,06 0,78 0,47 -1,01 1,12 0,34

IMP-over-faltet

7:2 8:1 82 9:11 9:2

1,28 -1,96 0,60 1,41
1,84 1,07
0,70 -0,31 0,69 1,68 -0,81

1,89
0,78

-0,95 -0,27

1,66 -1,08

-0,52 -1,07 0,40

0,50 3,04 1,46 2,18
0,13

1,36 -0,17 -1,58 2,43

3,25 1,49 -0,53 1,66 -1,56

-0,44 -0,68 -0,25 2,06
2,21 -1,21
1,49 -0,53 1,66 -1,56

0,49
3,25
0,84

1,83
0,50

1,13 -0,06 1,66 -0,11
3,04 1,46 2,18

-0,78 1,88 0,77 -2,12

2,48 0,79 -1,53 2,12 -1,66
2,21 -1,21

2,33 -1,32 0,18 -1,21

0,68 2,95 -1,66

1,79
1,18
0,42

0,37 -1,08 -1,07 1,83

-0,78 1,88 0,77 -2,12

-0,02 1,74 2,05 -0,47
0,75 0,97

1,80
1,66
1,14

-1,37 3,96 145
0,74 -1,88 0,13

0,48
1,08

0,81
0,11

-0,81
0,18

1,80 0,53
1,01 1,31

1,37
-0,10

0,44
0,53
0,86 0,17 0,97 -1,82 0,18
137 3,96 145
1,48 -1,80 -1,71
0,44 -149 1,71

0,48
3,18
0,69

0,81
0,00
0,31

-1,28 -0,24 -0,11
1,37 2,21
1,89 -0,75
0,94
0,84

-1,38
0,30

0,18
0,78 -0,25 -0,40 -0,85
032 1,14 -0,48 -0,26

0,70

0,51
-0,94
0,85
0,50
0,54

-0,85 0,11 1,58 0,86
2,14 0,71 0,78 -0,49
0,86 -0,60 -0,74 -0,86
0,28 0,64 -1,08 1,36
0,05 1,58 0,88 2,41

-0,18 -1,13 -0,64
0,44 -1,49 1,71 0,69 0,31
-0,70 -1,84 0,08 0,44 2,12

3,38 1,56 -0,88 -3,00
1,89 -0,75 0,18

045 2,55

0,70 -0,24 0,18 1,82 -0,18
-233 025 1,32 -1,01
0,76 -1,26 -1,63 -0,70
1,80 0,53 1,37 0,44
0,85 0,56 1,63 -0,58

-0,85
-0,81
0,42

-0,14 0,38
0,19 -0,05 -1,46
0,19 -0,05 -1,46

1,58 -1,14
0,40 -1,21
0,40 -1,21

-0,18 -0,30 2,43

-1,48 0,52 -0,46 -0,69 -0,44

-0,13
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Plac

66
67
68
69
70

76
77
78
79
80

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135

136
137

Poiing

0,07
0,07
0,07
0,06
0,06

0,04
0,02
0,02
0,02
0,01

0,01
0,01
0,00
-0,01
-0,02

-0,21

0,24
0,24

-0,24
-0,25
-0,25
-0,26
-0,27

-0,28
-0,28
-0,29
-0,29
-0,30

-0,30
-0,30
-0,30
-0,33
-0,34

-0,36

-0,60
-0,63
-0,64
-0,64

-0,66
-0,66

Namn

Daniel Gustafsson - Niklas Andrén
Kjell Lomarker

Kent Sjoberg

Leif Ohrn - Per Schullstrom
Magnus Hultman - Leif Ernstsson

Peter Morin

Roger Rundkvist

Jim Albertsson

Anders Ljungblad - Peter Nuoristo
Michael Claesson

Per Sjoberg - Tomas Andgren
Morgan Svensson

Lennart Johansson

Gunnar Lindell

Micke Glyssner - Henrik Oldenburg

Staffan Hedman

Borje Rudenstal - Johan Nilsson
Hans Velin

Paul Lundin

Ann-Sofie Axelsson

Linnea Edlund - Ia Bérling

Jan Nilsson

Allan Nouri Otman Farha - Julia Borg
Mats Persson - Goran Ahs

Suzanne Lemborn

Pir Andersson - Fredrik Mirhag
Tommi Ramstedt

Johan Isaksson

Peder Linder

Torkel Petersson

Arne Ericson
Joachim Borgel
Tommy Petersson

Jens Aastrup - Mikael Velschow-Rasmussen

Kaj Toivosson - Jorgen Lantz

Filip Asplund Sivelind

Margot Sivelind

Tatyana Trendafilova - Fredrik Jarlvik
Per Bretz

Bengt Palsson - Hans Olsson

Christer Glimsjo

Tomas Blomster - Peter Hakansson
Carina Hallkvist - Sven-Erik Hallkvist
Bosse Wiik - Kenneth Borin

Hakan Ottosson

Emil Tibblin

Bengt Andersson

Harry Schiissler

Lennart Lindqvist - Anders Brodin
Leif Axelsson

Tomas Gustavsson - Gabor Barath
Per-Gunnar Palm

Tage Bengtsson - Jan Unosson
Hakan Svensson

Fredrik Axelsson

Leif Johansson - Lena Johansson
Bjorn Ahlm

Vidar Wahlestedt - Staffan Hallberg
Tommy Fréjdh

Lars Malm

Anders Erikson - Ylva Pyykko

Rolf Staflund

Bonnie Clementsson - Johan Franzén
Karl-Erik Johansson

Gunnar Nilsson

Pierre Winberg

Kjell Glans

Leif Johansson

Torbjorn Gullbrandson

Evert Samuelsson - Bjérn Dellenmark

Urban Nilsson
Fredrik Larsson

Bridgebrothers

Lag

Lunds BK, Boney M
Ludvikabygdens BK, Barkskog
Sundsvallsbridgen, Kent
Amals BS, Hulta

Lindesbergs BS

Vixjobridgen, Inge

Ryds BK, Roger
Uddevalla BF, Kent

BK Everfresh, Ljungblad
Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson

BK Lyx, Bunk
Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson
Tjorns BK

Katrineholm BA, Pass
Lulea BK, Micke

Sundsvallsbridgen, Kent
BK S:t Erik, LOVOSHOVO
Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna
Nykopings BS, Bosse
Skévde BA, Leif

Uppsalabridgen, Bill & Bull
BK Falkenberg, Rockfolket
BK S:t Erik, Olrog

Amals BS, Goran

BK Falkenberg, Rockfolket

Smedstadens BK, S:t Eskil
Lindesbergs BS
Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson
Sundsvallsbridgen, Kent
Smedstadens BK, S:t Eskil

Vixjobridgen, Prefabsystem
Lindesbergs BS
Smedstadens BK, S:t Eskil
Malmé BK, Ollaboja
Ulricehamns BK, 09

Ludvikabygdens BK, Barkskog
Ludvikabygdens BK, Barkskog
Malmé BK, STG
Vixjobridgen, Prefabsystem
Malmé BK, STG

Hovmantorps BK, Isaksson
Ryds BK, Roger
Sydjamten

BK S:t Erik, Team Sur Mer
Vixjobridgen, Inge

Sundsvallsbridgen, Kent
Ludvikabygdens BK, Barkskog
Uppsalabridgen, Falkens vingar
Amals BS, Goran

Skovde BA, Leif

Vixjobridgen, Svahn
Skovde BA, Leif
Boréis BA, Thomas
Bollnis BK, Prego
Skovde BA, Leif

Ulricehamns BK, 09
Visbybridgen

IFK Karlskrona, Bernt
Skévde BA, Leif
Katrineholm BA, Pass

BK Centrum, Bo
Visbybridgen
Malmé BK, Ollaboja
Ryds BK, Roger
Vixjobridgen, Inge

Bollnis BK, Prego
Tjorns BK
Vixjobridgen, Inge
Katrineholm BA, Pass
Vixjobridgen, Svahn

Luled BK, Micke
Luled BK, Micke

1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2

-0,03 0,79 0,36 -2,44 -0,68
0,88 -2,22 0,40 -0,06 0,04 1,69
0,80 0,79 -0,89 1,03 -1,97 0,85

-2,43 -2,10 -1,75 -0,15

1,30 -2,38 2,20 -0,73 -1,31 0,49
0,21 -1,61 2,44 0,25

0,30 -0,80 -1,39 -0,43
-0,21 -0,30 0,32 0,33 0,37 0,44
-0,17 2,22 1,39 -2,78
1,12 1,61 -1,54 0,67

1,06 -0,51

4:1 4:2 5:1 52 6:1 6:2

-0,37 0,90

-0,56 -0,85 0,74 1,17
-1,19 0,07 -1,14 2,22

0,08 0,41 0,09 -0,29 -0,11 -0,53

-0,17 1,92 1,94 -0,90

1,02 -0,88 -0,06 0,78

-0,68 1,84 -2,47 0,50

-0,08 -2,35 0,49 -0,79

0,35 0,95 0,25 -2,93 -0,18 -2,26 -0,13 0,65 0,49 -0,18 -1,13 -0,64 0,45

IMP-over-faltet

7:1 7:2 81 82 911 9:2

2,24 0,37 0,07 0,38 -1,66 -1,36
0,50 -0,94 2,14 0,71

0,53 -0,90 0,24 -0,56 0,74 0,85
1,45 -1,93 3,85 0,46 -0,18 0,85

1,12 0,34 -0,07 -0,13 -0,45 -0,57

1,31 1,91 1,19 -0,56 0,73 -1,17 0,40 0,67 0,97 -1,83 -1,01 -1,07 -0,57 -191
1,88 0,62 -0,04 -1,28 -0,24 -0,11 -1,38
1,97 0,93 0,50 -0,05 -1,38 -0,13 -0,67 0,37 -0,09 0,47 -0,77 -0,49 1,38

0,70
0,58

-0,86 2,58 -0,66 0,63
2,55

-0,56 0,75 0,89 0,41 -1,06 -0,16 -0,50 -0,09 0,53 1,62 -1,88 -0,32 -0,46 -0,19 3,38 1,56 -0,88 -3,00

-1,37 -1,24 1,00 -0,36 -0,06

0,56 0,55 0,50 -0,26 -1,30 0,39 2,13 -1,86 -0,33 2,26 -0,12 -0,61 -1,63 -1,89 -0,32 -0,69 0,95

-1,60 -1,22 -1,37 0,72 1,88

2,23 -0,44 -0,68 -0,25 2,06 0,49
1,28

0,88 -2,22 0,40 -0,06 0,04 1,69 -1,19 0,07 -1,14 2,22 -2,14 0,13 -0,28 0,14 1,08 -0,08 1,23 -1,28

-0,38 -0,41 -1,91 -0,79 -1,66 0,06
1,87 0,33 -0,36 2,59
0,25 0,64 -0,13 -1,13 2,50

091 -1,28 1,01

-0,94 0,33 0,93 -0,72
-0,99 0,93 -0,71 -1,15 3,40 -0,29
-0,43 2,65 1,12 -1,08
-0,94 0,33 0,93 -0,72
-0,25
-0,69 -1,00 -2,50
-0,21 -0,30 0,32 0,33

-2,01 0,80 3,00 2,82
-1,74 -3,00
-2,44 0,85 -0,20 -0,09 0,99

1,30 0,90

-1,51 0,98 -0,70 2,39 0,61
0,82 -0,32 -0,78
-1,29 -0,71 2,06 -2,26

-0,22 -1,00
0,82 -0,32

-1,01 -1,97

1,44 -120 1,06 0,85 -1,30 2,66

-1,57

-0,78 -1,03 -0,72 0,97 0,50 0,28 0,64 -1,08

0,52 -0,46 -0,69
1,68 -1,18 -2,14 -1,23 -1,32 1,42

0,28 -1,89 0,24 -2,02

-0,50 -0,86 -0,40 2,45

1,36

0,20 -2,21 -0,80 2,12 -2,59 -0,08 0,13 0,57 0,73 -0,72 0,93 -1,45 2,54 -0,78 1,32 -0,76 -1,42

091 -2,54 -0,52 -1,07 0,40 1,21

0,37 0,44 -0,68 1,84 -2,47 0,50 -1,09 -1,95 -0,03 0,69 -0,28 0,06 -1,04 0,57

1,91 -0,69 -1,02 0,12 -0,38 1,40 -2,01 -1,20 -0,71 -1,66 -0,51 -1,25 -0,50 1,89 1,84 1,07 -0,95 -0,27
1,22 -1,88 -091 1,93 -2,33 0,25 1,32 -1,01

-0,81 0,86 -0,63 -1,04
-0,69 -1,00 -2,50
-0,94 -0,64 -0,25 1,13 -1,60

0,07 2,43

0,07 2,43 -0,33 0,19 1,24
-2,05 -2,44 -0,37 -0,95

-1,30 -0,95

-0,02 1,57 -0,25 -0,44

1,12 1,61 -1,54 0,67

0,36 0,03
1,44 -120 1,06 0,85 -1,30 2,66

091 -2,54

1,22 -1,88 -0,91 1,93
-0,44 -1,20 1,54 -0,33 -0,24 -2,24 -1,03 0,32 1,19 -0,04 -0,10 1,01 -0,65 -0,37 -1,88 -2,05 0,38 1,91
0,12 -1,37 -2,00 -0,09 -1,92 0,35 -0,05 0,22 -0,53 0,07 -0,57 1,50 -0,53 -0,51 0,77 1,26 0,66 -1,62

0,19 -121 1,24 244 1,41-0,57 -2,97 -2,37 -0,65 -1,54
-1,54 -1,79

1,41 -0,57 -2,97 -0,65
1,05 1,02 0,39 0,72
-0,73 0,94 1,09 -0,65

-1,02 -1,19 -0,38 -0,60

-1,31

-1,44 1,23 -2,06 -0,11
1,23 -2,06 -0,11
0,02 -0,79 0,10 0,29

-0,60 1,53 -0,53

0,35 0,95 0,25 -2,93 -0,18 -2,26 -1,09 -1,95 -0,03 0,69 -0,28 0,06 -1,04 0,57

-1,12 0,30 -1,57 -1,95 -0,18 -0,49 -0,74 0,94 -0,53 -0,94 0,75 2,08 -0,19 -0,50 -0,05 -1,31 -0,38 0,82

-0,56 0,31 -1,81 -0,77
0,38 -1,06 0,13 1,68

-0,15 1,31

0,40 -1,31 1,19 1,20 0,10 0,29 -4,35 -0,26 -1,94 -0,37 -0,38 2,02 1,21 -0,18
2,44 -1,24 0,08 -1,43 -1,06 -1,92 -1,72 0,52 -1,68 -0,03 1,04 0,25 -3,18 1,56
-1,09 -2,48 1,88 -0,38 1,04 -2,55

1,91 -0,69 -1,02 0,12 -0,38 1,40 -2,01 -1,20 -0,71 -1,66 -2,14 0,13 -0,28 0,14 1,08 -0,08 1,23 -1,28

0,69 -0,03 -0,33 -2,44 -0,68
0,18 1,39 1,02 0,06 -3,40 0,29
-0,80 0,63 -1,96 -1,49

2,44 1,64 -0,73 -2,37
-1,28 -0,48 -0,56 -0,13
0,17 1,38 -0,53 0,25

0,50 -1,79 -1,44 0,78 -0,49
-0,48 -0,26
-1,31 -3.38 1,85 1,21

-1,87 1,20 -2,59 0,79 -0,26 0,74 1,60 -2,03 -0,32 -2,73 1,30 0,90 1,68 -1,18 -2,14 -1,23 -1,32 1,42

0,44 -0,33

-2,05 -0,03 -1,12 -1,26 -1,00 -0,90

0,05 1,07 1,08 -0,29

-0,53 0,46 1,91 -0,90 0,52 -2,50 -1,54 -1,10 -0,57 0,14 -1,94 -2,66 -0,63 0,03 1,44 -0,71 0,76 1,01
-0,30 -1,01 -2,80 0,06 0,51 -0,35 0,53 2,22 -0,49 -2,55 0,11 2,01 0,46 -0,13 -3,04 -1,58 1,88 -2,45

-191 2,22 -0,79 1,30 -0,39
-0,53 0,46 1,91 -0,90 0,52 -2,50

0,78 -0,03 -0,29 -0,29 -0,53 0,26
-1,54 -1,10 -0,57 0,14

-0,70 0,49 -2,53 -1,83 -2,12

-0,78 -1,63 -0,51 -0,85 -0,51 -1,61 -0,17 0,27 1,49 -1,62 -1,56 0,61 0,49 0,90 -0,76 0,49 -1,41 -0,63

-2,86 0,40 0,49 0,38 -1,69

-0,07 1,86 -2,02

0,44 -1,55 -1,92 -0,93 -0,36 0,73 -0,25 -1,84 1,12 0,62 -0,40 -2,08 1,09 -0,34 0,60 -1,66 0,47 -1,84
-1,87 1,20 -2,59 0,79 -0,26 0,74 1,60 -2,03 -0,32 -2,73 -1,94 -2,66 -0,63 0,03 1,44 -0,71 0,76 1,01
1,10 -1,22 0,20 -1,22 -0,93 -0,64 0,81 -1,04 -2,95 -0,78 0,11

0,10 -1,51 1,00 -0,36 -0,06

0,83 -0,75 -2,65 1,96 -0,35 -0,78 1,51 -2,22 0,46 -1,87 0,57 -0,61 -1,06 -0,47

-0,43 -1,07 1,81 -1,06
-0,68 1,55 -0,32 -0,67

-1,40

-2,57 0,95 -0,45 -0,10 0,18 -1,91 -0,12 -1,05 -0,98 -1,78 -0,15 1,31 -1,09 -2,48

-0,88 -1,20 1,28 -0,32 -0,39
-0,83 -0,31 -0,18 -1,03 -0,75 0,51
-2,57 0,95 -0,45 -0,10 0,18 -1,91
-1,37 -1,24 -1,51 1,66
-1,95-2,20 0,10 0,24 0,49

-1,46 -0,31 -0,91 -2,03
-1,46 -0,31 -0,91 -2,03

0,32 -0,64
0,32 -0,64

-2,13 -0,08 -0,98
0,40 0,67
-2,36 -0,10 0,56 -0,64

-0,66 0,05 -1,49 -0,07 1,10 -0,62
-0,12 -1,05 -0,98 -1,78 0,47 -1,01

-0,49 -0,84 0,49 -1,45
-1,02 0,13

1,96 -2,58 -1,58 -0,85

-2,96 0,43 -0,07 -1,36 -0,49 2,53 -1,68 0,26
0,54 -0,49 -0,82 -0,72 -1,02 0,38 -047 -1,31 -2,24 -0,74 -1,74 -0,77 0,57 -0,82

0,97 -1,83 -1,01 -1,07 -0,57 -1,91
1,88 -0,38 1,04 -2,55

-1,80
0,86 -1,85 -2,18 -2,41
-0,07 -0,45 -0,57

-1,60 1,10 -0,79 0,20 -1,22 -0,93 -0,64 0,81 -1,04 2,95 -0,78 0,11

-1,83 -1,13

0,07 0,08 -2,06 0,37

0,37 0,02 -0,49 -0,69

0,07 0,08 -2,06 0,37 -2,39 0,45 -0,66 -0,86 0,31 -1,14 -1,23 0,27



Allsvenskan 2023 - Division 2

Plac

138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147

Poing

-0,66
-0,69
-0,69
-0,70
-0,71

-0,71

Namn

Esa Ryhénen

Joakim Moller
Lars-Goéran Bertilsson
Bo Grunander
Pernilla Andreasson

Christian M6ller

Bengt Lundberg

Joakim Nordlindh

Hans Johansson

Linus Dahlstrom - Emanuel Unge

Roger Ahlbom

Kjell Sedelius

Sven-Olov Andersson - Géran Jansson
Krister Ekudd - Lars-Erik Johansson

Bridgebrothers

Lag

Lulea BK, Micke
Uppsalabridgen, Falkens vingar
Nykopings BS, Bosse
Visbybridgen

Bollnis BK, Prego

Nykopings BS, Bosse

Tjorns BK

Uppsalabridgen, Falkens vingar
Bollnis BK, Prego

Lunds BK, Boney M

Bollnis BK, Prego
Nykopings BS, Bosse
Amals BS, Goran
Filbyter Bridge, Lirarna

IMP-over-faltet

1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:22 41 42 51 5:2 6:1 6:2 7:1 7:2 81 82 9:1 9:2
-2,39 0,45 -0,66 -0,86 0,31 -1,14 -1,23 0,27
0,32 1,14

1,07 -1,37 -0,31
-0,98 -2,02 -2,96 0,43 -0,07 -1,36 0,49 2,53 -1,68 0,26

-2,36 -2,71 -0,10 0,56 -0,64 -0,58 -0,49 -0,84 -1,45 -0,44 -1,80

-0,70 0,47 -0,40 0,06 -3,40 -2,71 1,36 -2,72 0,40 -2,12

0,94 -1,34 -1,68 -0,52 0,56 -1,41 0,79 1,37 -1,11 -3,04 -1,10 -3,25
-2,86 0,40 -1,06 0,38 -1,69 -0,07
-0,88 0,69 -1,20 1,28 -0,32

0,94 -0,20 -1,68 -0,52 -0,74 -1.41 0,79 1,37 -1,11 -1,10 -3,25 -3,85 1,07 -0,31
-0,83 -0,31 -0,18 -1,03 -0,75 0,51 -0,66 0,05 -1,49 -0,07 -1,88 -0,32 -0,46 -0,19 0,86 -1,85 -2,18 -2.41
-0,70 0,47 -0,40 -2,71 1,36 -2,72 0,40 -2,12
-1,91 2,22 -091 0,64 0,78 -0,03

0,02 -2,32 -1,27 -0,86 -1,10 -0,73 -1,19 -0,94 0,18 -0,50

-0,53 0,26 -2,44 -3,96 -2,53 -1.83

0,69 -091 -0,79 1,30 0,64 -2,71 -0,29 -0,29 -0,58 -2,44 -0,70 -3,96 -0,44 2,12
-0,20 -1,34 -1,13 0,26 -0,74 0,56 1,22 -3,04 -1,57 -1,48 -3.85 -1,37 -0,44

-2,63 -0,79 -0,10 -1,94 0,05 -0,27 0,13 -1,90 -1,11 -0,54 -1,56 -1,88
-0,46 -0,79 22,12 -2,65 -1,44 -1,37 -2,82



